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TABLE
No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NetExpenditure onRoads, &c.— continued.

57

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
Net
I

Net
Expenditure

Tota
l
Net

Authorffle?
Total
Net

Expenditure
to

,,
,,,->

Expenditure
to

Contracts
fe

Expenditure

SlsAlarcn,
1900.

tt.
31st

March,
190!.
3

ls°t
Sar

h,
MO!■and

L^abihtaes.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Nelson —continued. Takaka-StookyardTakaka-Riwaka
..

Takaka-Riwaka
(£1
for
£1),
(main
road)

Takaka
Road

Takaka
roads
and
bridges

East
Takaka

Road Takaka-KararneaPakawau-Tamatea Motupipi
River
Bridge

Takaka
River
protective-works

Takaka
River
Protection
(£1
for
£1)

East
Road
(long
outting
to

Pohara)

Onetaua
and

Pakawau
Survey

Districts
(roads
in)

..

Bonny
Doon-Jamieson's Oparara

Schoolhouse
Eoad

Waimea
County
roads
and
bridges....

Marahau
Valley

Sandy
BayRiwaka,

Sandy
Bay-Marahau

Riwaka
Bridge

Riwaka
Valley

Road

Riwaka
Valley

Road
and
Bridge

Riwaka
Valley
Track

Little
Sydney

Road

Little
Sydney

Road,
Riwaka

Little
Sydney

Road
and
branch
track

Rawson's
Greek,

Riwaka
Brooklands

Valley
Road

Brooklyn
Valley

Road

Motueka
River

Protection
Motueka
River
protective-works
(£1
for
£1)

Tracks,
Mount
Arthur

Roads,
Lower

Moutere
(flood-damages)

..

Motueka-Waiwera
Valley

Ngatimoti
Bridge

Graham
River
Bridge

Baton-Karamea Orinoco-Rosedale Lloyds
Valley
Road

WangamoaNelson-Blenheim
(Nelson
end)

Norris's
Gully-Stewart's

&

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Collingwood..Motueka

257
14
1

124
15
0

257
14
1

124
15
0

257
14
1

124
15
0

250
0

0

21
6

0

284
5

6

127
0

0

289
3

4

426
6

0

400
0

0

500
0

0

500
0

0

150
0

0

50
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

650
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

230
0

0

500
0

0

700
0

0

200
0

0

60
0

0

100
0

0

62
12
6

100
0

0

50
0

0

178
6

6

100
0

0

300
0

0

400
0

0

493
0

0

1,661
18
10

100
0

0

604
7
11

200
0

0

200
0

0

963
14
0

250
0

0

160
15
11

400
0

0

250
0

0

250
0

0

21
6

0

231
11
0

127
0

0

289
3

4

226
6

0

52
14
6

21
6

0

284
5

6

127
0

0

289
3

4

300
0

0

372
15
7

500
0

0

205
0

0

73
14
0

372
15
7

126
6

0

27
4

5

500
0

0

205
0

0

295
0

0

150
0

0

50
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

Waimea

City
of
Nelson
and
Motueka

Motueka

650
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

130
0

0

500
0

0

700
0

0

650
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

230
0

0

500
0

0

700
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

60
0

0

100
0

0

62
12
6

100
0

0

50
0

0

178
6

6

100
0

0

185
0

0

60
0

0

100
0

0

62
12
6

100
0

0

50
0

0

178
6

6

100
0

0

200
0

0

15
0

0

100
0

0

400
0

0

493
0

0

1,661
18
10

100
0

0

604
7
11

125
0

0

200
0

0

963
14
0

250
0

0

100
0

0

150
0

0

493
0

0

1,661
18
10

100
0

0

604
7
11

125
0

0

200
0

0

963
14
0

250
0

0

160
15
11

400
0

0

124
17
9

75
0

0

Nelson Motueka

60
15
11

250
0

0

124
17
9

125
2

3
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